18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RED WINES

Light- to Medium-bodied red wines to complement our Pastas,

Veal Scallopines, Poultry and Fish
Barbera d'Asti, Damilano '21
Pinot Noir, Montinore Estate '20

Pinot Noir, Capitain Gagnerot, Ladoix 1* Cru "La Micaude" '18

Pinot Noir, MacMurray '21

Valpolicella, Tedeschi "Lucchine" '22

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Cerro '19

Chianti Classico, Piegaia '21

Chianti Riserva, La Spinetta "Casanova" '19

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione, Il Molino di Grace '19
Brunello di Montalcino, Argiano '19

Nebbiolo, Damilano "Marghe" '20

Barolo, Malgra "Marvegna" '16

Barolo, Damilano "Lecinquevigne" '17

Tuscan Red Blend, Ornellaia "Le Volte" '21
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Cataldi Madonna "Malandrino" '21

Rich, Full-bodied red wines to complement our Steak,
Veal Scallopines and Pastas
Merlot, Hayes Valley '21
Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyards '21
Sonoma County Red Blend, Blue Rock "Baby Blue" '21
Sangiovese, Giodo '13
Malbec, Don Manuel Villafafie '22
Gran Malbec, De Angeles '13
Zinfandel, Wild Things '21
Syrah, Dusted Valley "Boomtown" '19
Syrah, Stolpman Vineyards '22
Napa Valley Red Blend, Kuleto "Native Son" '21
Rioja Gran Reserva, LAN '15
Nero d'Avola, Fazio "Pietrasacra" '10
Tuscan Red Blend, Crognolo '21
Barbera, Elio Filippino "Nuela" '21
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cult '20
Cabernet Sauvignon, St. Francis '21
Cabernet Sauvignon, Groth '20
Cabernet Sauvignon, Gibbs '20
Montefalco Sagrantino, Bocale '18
Ripasso Superiore, Vantarosso '18
Amarone, Allegrini '19

Piedmont

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Burgundy, France
Russian River Valley, California
Veneto

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Tuscany

Abruzzo

Central Coast, California
Napa Valley, California
Sonoma County, California
Tuscany

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendocino, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
Lompoc, California

Napa Valley, California
Rioja, Spain

Erice, Sicily

Tuscany

Piedmont

California

Sonoma County, California
Oakuville, California

Saint Helena, California
Umbria

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

**** \/intages listed are based on availability and subject to change****

Bottle Glass

53
56
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41
42
45
46
a7
48
49
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51

WHITE AND ROSE WINES

Light, crisp and fruity white wines to complement our Fish,
Pastas, Salads and Veal Scallopines
Riesling, Barnard Griffin '22
Dry Riesling, Lucien Albrecht '21
Albarifio, Val De Meigas '22
Pinot Grigio, llauri "Tavo" '22
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita '23
Pinot Grigio/Verduzzo, Masi "Masianco” '20
Sauvignon Blanc, Huia '23
Sauvighon Blanc, Montauto '20
Sauvignon Blanc, Silverado, Miller Ranch Vineyard '22

Bottle Glass

Columbia Valley, Washington 36 9
Alsace, France 48
Rias Biaxas, Spain 48
Delle Venezie 36 9
Valdiadige 67
Trentino 43
Marlborough, New Zealand 56 14
Tuscany 79
Napa Valley, California 58

Savory, full-bodied white and rosé wines to complement our creamy Pastas,

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Fish, Poultry and Veal Scallopines
Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Tenuta le Calcinaie '22
Arneis, Ceretto '21
Gavi, Araldica "La Luciana" '22
Chardonnay, Lioco '22
Chardonnay, Louis Latour "Grand Ardéche" '21
Chardonnay, Far Niente '22
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson '22
Chardonnay, Rombauer '22
Rosé, Bosco, Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo '22

SPARKLING WINE
Moscato d'Asti, Vietti '23
Asti Spumante, Martini & Rossi, NV
Lambrusco, Cleto Chiarli "Amabile", NV
Brut Sparkling Wine, Scharffenberger, NV
Brut Champagne, Piper-Heidsieck, NV
Brut Rosé Champagne, Drappier, NV
Franciacorta, Ca' del Bosco, NV
Extra Brut Sparkling, Contratto "Millesimato™ '19
Prosecco, Torresella, NV

FRANK'S SPECIAL SELECTIONS

Tuscany 45
Piedmont 67
Piedmont 4 11
Sonoma County, California 66
Burgundy, France 48 12
Napa Valley, California 117
California 40 10
Carneros, California 85
Abruzzo 48 12
Piedmont 50 12
Piedmont 47
Emilia Romagna 36 9
California 61
Champagne, France 120
Champagne, France 99
Lombardy 80
Piedmont 70
Veneto 40 10

***Quantities are very limited and may not be available at all times***

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars '22

Cabernet Sauvignon, Beringer Private Reserve '18
Cabernet Sauvignon, Burly 'Simpkins Vineyard' '21
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chimney Rock '21

Cabernet Sauvignon, Opus One '18

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus '21

Tuscan Red Blend, Tenuta San Guido "Sassicaia" '20

Wine list prepared by Brian Mazzola, Certified Sommelier

Napa Valley, California 84
Napa Valley, California 205
Coombsville, Napa Valley 140
Stag's Leap District, Napa Valley 175
Napa Valley, California 450
Napa Valley, California 150
Bolgheri 320



